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METLIFE Euroindy 0,900 Km
Treinos 24-04-2015 10:30 N ......
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:05.112 +2.736 11:42:36.561 6 1:09.792 +2.632 11:37:48.791
(9) N Novo e S Pereira 10 1:04.649 +2.273 11:43:41.210 7 1:09.583 +2.423 11:38:58.374
1 1:33.917 +38.696 11:31:45.587 1 1:02.376 - 11:44:43.586 8 1:07.160 - 11:40:05.534
2 1:21.244 +26.023 11:33:06.831 12 1:27.547 +25.171 11:46:11.133 9 1:29.406 +22.246 11:41:34.940
3 1:19.601 +24.380 11:34:26.432 10 1:27.079 +19.919 11:43:02.019
4 1:21.315 +26.094 11:35:47.747 (17) Botelho e Oliveira 1 1:32.261 +25.101 11:44:34.280
5 1:20.922 +25.701 11:37:08.669 1 1:29.051 +26.349 11:31:47.351 12 1:25.969 +18.809 11:46:00.249
6 1:58.223 +1:03.002 11:39:06.892 2 1:14.485 +11.783 11:33:01.836
7 1:06.517 +11.296 11:40:13.409 3 1:11.531 +8.829 11:34:13.367 (13) D Carvalho e A Martins
8 1:03.523 +8.302 11:41:16.932 4 1:16.104 +13.402 11:35:29.471 1 1:42.967 +35.198 11:32:06.794
9 58.269 +3.048 11:42:15.201 5 1:18.388 +15.686 11:36:47.859 2 1:42.419 +34.650 11:33:49.213
10 58.650 +3.429 11:43:13.851 6 1:19.911 +17.209 11:38:07.770 3 1:36.478 +28.709 11:35:25.691
11 55.221 - 11:44:09.072 7 1:39.521 +36.819 11:39:47.291 4 1:45.148 +37.379 11:37:10.839
12 57.711 +2.490 11:45:06.783 8 1:16.480 +13.778 11:41:03.771 5 2:19.995 +1:12.226 11:39:30.834
13 55.692 +0.471 11:46:02.475 9 1:07.867 +5.165 11:42:11.638 6 1:21.600 +13.831 11:40:52.434
10 1:04.319 +1.617 11:43:15.957 7 1:16.444 +8.675 11:42:08.878
(26) T Freitas e C Neves " 1:02.702 - 11:44:18.659 8 1:11.753 +3.984 11:43:20.631
1 3:29.827 +2:34.570 11:33:46.740 12 1:11.268 +8.566 11:45:29.927 9 1:10.561 +2.792 11:44:31.192
2 1:48.769 +53.512 11:35:35.509 10 1:07.769 - 11:45:38.961
3 2:03.899 +1:08.642 11:37:39.408 (1) N Reixa e | Pimentel
4 1:03.234 +7.977 11:38:42.642 1 1:26.758 +22.962 11:31:45.800 (29) P Dantas e M Orfao
5 59.836 +4.579 11:39:42.478 2 1:11.016 +7.220 11:32:56.816 1 1:15.485 +6.804 11:31:31.244
6 58.540 +3.283 11:40:41.018 3 1:03.796 - 11:34:00.612 2 1:09.911 +1.230 11:32:41.155
7 57.038 +1.781 11:41:38.056 4 1:05.599 +1.803 11:35:06.211 3 1:09.250 +0.569 11:33:50.405
8 56.957 +1.700 11:42:35.013 5 1:05.061 +1.265 11:36:11.272 4 1:09.425 +0.744 11:34:59.830
9 58.569 +3.312 11:43:33.582 6 2:01.489 +57.693 11:38:12.761 5 1:11.385 +2.704 11:36:11.215
10 56.663 +1.406 11:44:30.245 7 1:58.603 +54.807 11:40:11.364 6 1:08.681 - 11:37:19.896
1 58.087 +2.830 11:45:28.332 8 1:26.384 +22.588 11:41:37.748 7 1:43.960 +35.279 11:39:03.856
12 55.257 | - 11:46:23.589 9 1:18.353 +14.557 11:42:56.101 8 1:52.220 +43.539 11:40:56.076
10 1:18.809 +15.013 11:44:14.910 9 1:40.248 +31.567 11:42:36.324
(14) C Gomes e Arménia 10 1:30.014 +21.333 11:44:06.338
1 2:05.331 +1:09.130 11:32:27.648 (28) F Silva e A Gongalves 1 1:23.067 +14.386 11:45:29.405
2 1:49.807 +53.606 11:34:17.455 1 1:26.160 +21.757 11:31:48.915 12 1:27.378 +18.697 11:46:56.783
3 1:45.790 +49.589 11:36:03.245 2 1:14.129 +9.726 11:33:03.044
4 2:44.692 +1:48.491 11:38:47.937 3 1:12.353 +7.950 11:34:15.397 (19) V Ferreira e Fatima
5 1:09.339 +13.138 11:39:57.276 4 1:11.067 +6.664 11:35:26.464 1 1:44.339 +33.708 11:32:02.182
6 1:02.244 +6.043 11:40:59.520 5 1:06.379 +1.976 11:36:32.843 2 1:33.479 +22.848 11:33:35.661
7 1:01.743 +5.542 11:42:01.263 6 1:04.447 +0.044 11:37:37.290 3 1:31.320 +20.689 11:35:06.981
8 58.274 +2.073 11:42:59.537 7 1:04.403 - 11:38:41.693 4 2:59.632 +1:49.001 11:38:06.613
9 58.840 +2.639 11:43:58.377 8 1:28.706 +24.303 11:40:10.399 5 1:38.359 +27.728 11:39:44.972
10 56.201 - 11:44:54.578 9 1:12.683 +8.280 11:41:23.082 6 1:31.732 +21.101 11:41:16.704
11 57.013 +0.812 11:45:51.591 10 1:10.108 +5.705 11:42:33.190 7 1:22.193 +11.562 11:42:38.897
11 1:07.338 +2.935 11:43:40.528 8 1:18.075 +7.444 11:43:56.972
(22) M Peixoto e | Santos 12 1:09.474 +5.071 11:44:50.002 9 1:13.086 +2.455 11:45:10.058
1 1:36.870 +34.784 11:31:50.361 13 1:04.633 +0.230 11:45:54.635 10 1:10.631 - 11:46:20.689
2 1:19.412 +17.326 11:33:09.773
3 1:16.002 +13.916 11:34:25.775 (12) R Teodoro e C Rodrigues (18) M Rosa e C Rosério
4 1:18.720 +16.634 11:35:44.495 1 1:27.995 +22.515 11:31:52.242 1 1:49.096 +16.945 11:32:04.404
5 1:18.483 +16.397 11:37:02.978 2 1:18.088 +12.608 11:33:10.330 2 1:44.090 +11.939 11:33:48.494
6 1:49.092 +47.006 11:38:52.070 3 1:27.452 +21.972 11:34:37.782 3 1:40.403 +8.252 11:35:28.897
7 1:15.881 +13.795 11:40:07.951 4 1:16.099 +10.619 11:35:53.881 4 1:35.400 +3.249 11:37:04.297
8 1:09.380 +7.294 11:41:17.331 5 1:13.778 +8.298 11:37:07.659 5 1:32.151 - 11:38:36.448
9 1:05.505 +3.419 11:42:22.836 6 1:56.660 +51.180 11:39:04.319 6 1:36.799 +4.648 11:40:13.247
10 1:04.335 +2.249 11:43:27.171 7 1:13.157 +7.677 11:40:17.476 7 2:38.053 +1:05.902 11:42:51.300
11 1:02.086 - 11:44:29.257 8 1:15.257 +9.777 11:41:32.733 8 2:09.315 +37.164 11:45:00.615
12 1:05.428 +3.342 11:45:34.685 9 1:06.594 +1.114 11:42:39.327 9 1:46.565 +14.414 11:46:47.180
10 1:07.949 +2.469 11:43:47.276
(2) Pereira e Santos 1 1:06.123 +0.643 11:44:53.399 (5) A Vasconcelos e A Paulo
1 1:36.293 +33.917 11:31:49.013 12 1:05.480 - 11:45:58.879 1 1:05.890 +11.804 11:31:19.665
2 1:23.646 +21.270 11:33:12.659 2 1:02.761 +8.675 11:32:22.426
3 1:21.045 +18.669 11:34:33.704 (20) R Magalhaes e F Fernandes 3 1:00.043 +5.957 11:33:22.469
4 1:20.904 +18.528 11:35:54.608 1 1:30.247 +23.087 11:31:49.807 4 1:01.551 +7.465 11:34:24.020
5 2:02.812 +1:00.436 11:37:57.420 2 1:15.184 +8.024 11:33:04.991 5 1:06.665 +12.579 11:35:30.685
6 1:17.569 +15.193 11:39:14.989 3 1:11.794 +4.634 11:34:16.785 6 1:03.000 +8.914 11:36:33.685
7 1:09.507 +7.131 11:40:24.496 4 1:10.584 +3.424 11:35:27.369 7 1:04.198 +10.112 11:37:37.883
8 1:06.953 +4.577 11:41:31.449 5 1:11.630 +4.470 11:36:38.999 8 1:04.274 +10.188 11:38:42.157
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METLIFE Euroindy 0,900 Km
Treinos 24-04-2015 10:30.
Practice

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap

9 1:00.188 +6.102 11:39:42.345

10 59.312 +5.226 11:40:41.657

1 57.651 +3.565 11:41:39.308

12 56.236 +2.150 11:42:35.544

13 55.921 +1.835 11:43:31.465

14 58.510 +4.424 11:44:29.975

15 56.315 +2.229 11:45:26.290

16 54.086 | - 11:46:20.376

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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